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Victoria Day Speedfest

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

P2 - Practice

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 17:50:26

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km
17/05/2024 17:50 .
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Pos PIC No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Gap  Total Tm .aps Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 42  Graham Lobban F1600A 2:00.269 31:14.980 7  Cambridge ON BARC 1998 Van Diemen RF98\Honda ~ Jaftrman's Garage
2 2 48  Henderson Knox F1600A 2:00.891  0.622 0.622 17:10.771 7 NepeanON 0sCC 2002 Vian Diemen RF02\Honda ~ RHEA Group
3 1 32  Andrew Mason F1600B 2:06.030 5.761 5.139  18:09.355 7 Oakville ON BARC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford ~ Mason Racing
4 2 54  Chris Hobe F1600B 2:08.379 8.110 2349 22:28459 10  Vaudreuil-Dorion QC  ASQ 1987 Reynard 87SF\Ford PreciKam
5 3 12 Keith Lobban F1600A 2:09.243 8974 0.864 20:21.273 9  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honde ~ Deep Thought
6 3 56  Kari Salo F1600B 2:16.309 16.040 7.066  19:04.126 6  Gormley ON DAC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford ~ KTS Racing
7 4 21 Jeff Bateman F1600B 240429 40160 24120 22:48905 8  Midiand ON VARAC 1984 Citation 84F\Ford
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Victoria Day Speedfest
Toyo Tires F1600 Championship Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km ._._.

P2 - Practice 17/05/2024 17:50 . ......

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 17:50:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:42.865 +2.436 17:56:39.972
(42) Graham Lobban 3 2:41.969 +1.540 17:59:21.941
1 2:19.657 +19.388 17:52:45.991 4 2:43.888 +3.459 18:02:05.829
2 2:06.447 +6.178 17:54:52.438 5 2:41.947 +1.518 18:04:47.776
3 2:00.269 17:56:52.707 6 2:45.093 +4.664 18:07:32.869
p4 2:41.936 +41.667 17:59:34.643 7 2:40.429 18:10:13.298
p5 17:49.784  +15:49.515 18:17:24.427 p8 3:01.941 +21.512 18:13:15.239
6 2:13.082 +12.813 18:19:37.509
7 2:03.805 +3.536 18:21:41.314

(48) Henderson Knox

1 2:24.543 +23.652 17:54:44.300
2 2:04.034 +3.143 17:56:48.334
3 2:05.614 +4.723 17:58:53.948
4 2:00.891 18:00:54.839
5 2:02.165 +1.274 18:02:57.004
6 2:07.685 +6.794 18:05:04.689
p7 2:32.416 +31.525 18:07:37.105

(32) Andrew Mason

1 2:38.434 +32.404 17:54:55.421
2 2:18.266 +12.236 17:57:13.687
3 2:13.228 +7.198 17:59:26.915
4 2:12.170 +6.140 18:01:39.085
5 2:06.825 +0.795 18:03:45.910
6 2:06.030 18:05:51.940
p7 2:43.749 +37.719 18:08:35.689

(54) Chris Hobe

1 2:36.126 +27.747 17:53:09.335
2 2:14.534 +6.155 17:55:23.869
3 2:11.318 +2.939 17:57:35.187
4 2:12.517 +4.138 17:59:47.704
5 2:13.968 +5.589 18:02:01.672
6 2:08.379 18:04:10.051
7 2:08.908 +0.529 18:06:18.959
8 2:08.925 +0.546 18:08:27.884
9 2:08.466 +0.087 18:10:36.350
p10 2:18.443 +10.064 18:12:54.793

(12) Keith Lobban

1 2:35.027 +25.784 17:53:07.013
2 2:16.199 +6.956 17:55:23.212
3 2:10.501 +1.258 17:57:33.713
4 2:12.956 +3.713 17:59:46.669
5 2:11.600 +2.357 18:01:58.269
6 2:09.693 +0.450 18:04:07.962
7 2:10.088 +0.845 18:06:18.050
8 2:09.243 18:08:27.293
P9 2:20.314 +11.071 18:10:47.607
(56) Kari Salo
1 2:44.570 +28.261 17:57:29.362
2 2:26.901 +10.592 17:59:56.263
3 2:19.783 +3.474 18:02:16.046
4 2:19.760 +3.451 18:04:35.806
5 2:16.309 18:06:52.115
p6 2:38.345 +22.036 18:09:30.460
(21) Jeff Bateman
1 2:53.522 +13.093 17:53:57.107
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